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Smart LED T8 Light Tube
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Product Description

Available in warm to cool color temperature, the LED T8 Tube is longer lifetime

of 50,000 hours with a low maintenance cost. Environmentally friendly with no

UV or IR beams and free of mercury and hazardous materials. Provided with 1

year’ warranty service.

RoHS:
Compliant

A ;
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source

System Power

Light Tone

Color Temperature
Color Rendering Index (Ra)
Beam Angle
Luminous Flux
Lifespan

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
Protection Rating
Dimming

Shell Material

Pin

Dimensions

Cover

LED

18W

Cool White / Natural White / Warm White
6000K / 4000K / 3000K
>80

140°

2,070 Im

50,000 h

-20 ~+45°C

-40 ~ +80°C

Up to 98%

1P20

Non-Dimmable
Aluminum + PC

G5

L1,213 *W25.4 mm
Milky

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage
Power Factor
Rated Frequency
Efficacy

Transformer

AC100-240V
>0.9

50/60 Hz
120 Im/W
Integrated
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Dimensional Drawings (mm)
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Light Distribution Curve
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